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10/11/13 

Cash Basis 

Balance Sheet 
As of September 30, 2013 

 
 

 
ASSETS 

Current Assets 

Checking/Savings 

Wauchula State Bank 

Total Checking/Savings 

Sep 30,13 
 

 
 
 

60,568.31 

60,568.31 
 

Total Current Assets  60,568.31 
 

TOTAL ASSETS 
 

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 
Liabilities 

Current Liabilities 

Other Current Liabilities 

020·0 · Payroll Liabilities 
 

TotalOther  Current Liabilities 

60,568.31 

 
 
 
 
11,757.52 

11,757.52 
 

TotalCurrent Liabilities  11,757.52 
 

Total Liabilities 
 

Equity 

3010 ·Unrestrict (retained earnings) 
Net Income 

 

TotalEquity 

11,757.52 

 
59,882.43 

-11,071.64 

48,810.79 
 

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 60,568.31 
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10/11/13 

Cash Basis 

Profit & Loss 
September 2013 

 
 
 

Ordinary Income/Expense 

Income 

Reimbursements 

Rent 

TotalIncome 
 

Expense 

Postage Expense 

012-0 ° Regular Salaries 

023·0 ° Life/Health Insurance 

025-0 °  Payroll Expenses 
031-0 ° Professional Services 
040-0 °  Travel 

043-0 o   Utilities 

044-0 o    Rentals/Leases 

045-0 °  Insurance 
048-0 o    Promotional 

051-0 ° Office Supplies 

052-0 ° Operating Supplies 

054-0 o    Books, Dues,& Subscriptions 
 

TotalExpense 
 

Net Ordinary Income 

 
Net Income 

 
 
 

 
Sep 13 

 

 
2,500000 
2,000000 

4,500.00 

 
200o00 

13,838.46 

1.400000 
1,596.34 
1,711.42 

3,275.30 
521.41 

2,187.92 
500.00 
230.00 
1790 75 
73.45 

523.17 

26,237022 
 
-21,737.22 

 
-21,737022 



Page 1 

P3 

Hardee County Economic Development 

General Ledger 
As of September 30, 2013 

8:40AM 

10/11/13 

Cash Basis 

Type Date Num Name Memo Original Amount Balance 

 

 

Wauchula State Bank  84,173.17 

Check 9/2/2013 3107 Fl Revell September 2013 -2,187.92 81,985.25 

Check 9/2/2013 3108 Office Depot lnv# 665906298001 -59.86 81,925.39 

Check 9/2/2013 3109 Robin C Weeks, CPA Accounting -1,650.00 80,275.39 

Check 9/2/2013 3110 Rapid Systems lnv# 251503 -134.28 80,141.11 

Liability ... 9/5/2013 debit Wauchula State Bank 65-0704795 -6,205.32 73,935.79 

Check 9/9/2013 3127 Office Depot lnv# 673062571001 -80.65 73,855.14 

Check 9/9/2013 3128 City of Wauchula Acct#120260005 -521.41 73,333.73 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham  -1,793.07 71,540.66 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 KristiSchierling  -1,265.13 70,275.53 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman  -1,266.66 69,008.87 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert  -2,841.34 66,167.53 

Check 9/10/2013 3118 Jessie Wiggins lnv# 323 -230.00 65,937.53 

Check 9/10/2013 3119 Ullrich's Water Conditioning Acct# 753460 -36.00 65,901.53 

Check 9/10/2013 3120 Main St. Wauchula lnv# 479 -200.00 65,701.53 

Check 9/10/2013 3121 William R Lambert travel -420.50 65,281.03 

Check 9/10/2013 3122 Cardmember Service Acct# 3114 -3,315.47 61,965.56 

Deposit 9/16/2013   Deposit 2,000.00 63,965.56 

Deposit 9/18/2013   Deposit 2,500.00 66,465.56 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3133 Sarah Pelham  -1,328.99 65,136.57 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3134 William R Lambert  -2,284.53 62,852.04 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3131 KristiSchierling  -1,182.77 61,669.27 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3132 Krystin Chapman  -1,034.63 60,634.64 

Check 9/24/2013 3129 We Clean Windows window cleaning -37.45 60,597.19 

Check 9/24/2013 3130 KristiSchierling travel -28.88 60,568.31 

Total Wauchula State Bank  60,568.31 

1110 · Accounts receivable  0.00 

Payment 9/16/2013  Community Redevelopment ... -2,000.00 1,000.00 

Payment 9/16/2013  Community Redevelopment ... -2,000.00 2,000.00 

Payment 9/16/2013  Community Redevelopment ... -2,000.00 0.00 

Payment 9/18/2013 6047 Main St. Wauchula -2,500.00 -2,500.00 

Payment 9/18/2013 6047 Main St. Wauchula -2,500.00 0.00 

Total 1110 ·Accounts receivable  0.00 

1299 · Undeposited Funds  0.00 

Payment 9/16/2013  Community Redevelopment ...  2,000.00 2,000.00 

Deposit 9/16/2013  Community Redevelopment ... Deposit -2,000.00 0.00 

Payment 9/18/2013 6047 Main St. Wauchula  2,500.00 2,500.00 

Deposit 9/18/2013 6047 Main St. Wauchula Deposit -2,500.00 0.00 

Total1299 ·Undeposited Funds  0.00 

020-0 · Payroll Liabilities  -13,625.16 

Liability ... 9/5/2013 debit Wauchula State Bank 65-0704795 2,754.00 -10,871.16 

Liability ... 9/5/2013 debit Wauchula State Bank 65-0704795 1,398.57 -9,472.59 

Liability ... 9/5/2013 debit Wauchula State Bank 65-0704795 1,398.57 -8,074.02 

Liability  ... 9/5/2013 debit Wauchula State Bank 65-0704795 327.09 -7,746.93 

Liability ... 9/5/2013 debit Wauchula State Bank 65-0704795 327.09 -7,419.84 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling  -54.00 -7,473.84 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling  -71.78 -7,545.62 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling  -71.78 -7,617.40 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling  -16.78 -7,634.18 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling  -16.78 -7,650.96 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling  0.00 -7,650.96 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling  0.00 -7,650.96 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman  -147.00 -7,797.96 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman  -94.91 -7,892.87 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman  -94.91 -7,987.78 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman  -22.20 -8,009.98 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman  -22.20 -8,032.18 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman  0.00 -8,032.18 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman  0.00 -8,032.18 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham  -196.00 -8,228.18 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham  -133.54 -8,361.72 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham  -133.54 -8,495.26 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham  -31.24 -8,526.50 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham  -31.24 -8,557.74 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham  0.00 -8,557.74 



Hardee County Economic Development 

General Ledger 
As of September 30, 2013 

8:40AM 

10/11/13 

Cash Basis 

Type Date Num Name Memo Original Amount Balance 

Page 2 

P4 

 

 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham  0.00 -8,557.74 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert  -739.00 -9,296.74 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert  -240.37 -9,537.11 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert  -240.37 -9,777.48 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert  -56.21 -9,833.69 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert  -56.21 -9,889.90 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert  0.00 -9,889.90 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert  0.00 -9,889.90 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3131 Kristi Schierling  -44.00 -9,933.90 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3131 Kristi Schierling  -65.58 -9,999.48 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3131 Kristi Schierling  -65.58 -10,065.06 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3131 Kristi Schierling  -15.34 -10,080.40 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3131 Kristi Schierling  -15.34 -10,095.74 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3131 Kristi Schierling  0.00 -10,095.74 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3131 Kristi Schierling  0.00 -10,095.74 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3132 Krystin Chapman  -102.00 -10,197.74 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3132 Krystin Chapman  -76.30 -10,274.04 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3132 Krystin Chapman  -76.30 -10,350.34 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3132 Krystin Chapman  -17.84 -10,368.18 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3132 Krystin Chapman  -17.84 -10,386.02 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3132 Krystin Chapman  0.00 -10,386.02 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3132 Krystin Chapman  0.00 -10,386.02 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3133 Sarah Pelham  -106.00 -10.492.02 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3133 Sarah Pelham  -96.33 -10,588.35 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3133 Sarah Pelham  -96.33 -10,684.68 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3133 Sarah Pelham  -22.53 -10,707.21 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3133 Sarah Pelham  -22.53 -10,729.74 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3133 Sarah Pelham  0.00 -10,729.74 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3133 Sarah Pelham  0.00 -10,729.74 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3134 William R Lambert  -557.00 -11,286.74 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3134 William R Lambert  -190.77 -11.477.51 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3134 William R Lambert  -190.77 -11,668.28 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3134 William R Lambert  -44.62 -11,712.90 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3134 William R Lambert  -44.62 -11,757.52 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3134 William R Lambert  0.00 -11,757.52 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3134 William R Lambert  0.00 -11,757.52 

Total 020-0 · Payroll Liabilities    -11,757.52 

3010 ·Unrestrict (retained earnings)    -59,882.43 

Total 3010 ·Unrestrict (retained earnings)    -59,882.43 

Grants    -250,000.00 

Total Grants    -250,000.00 

Other Income    -35,600.00 

Total Other  Income    -35,600.00 

Reimbursements    -2,500.00 

Invoice  9/18/2013  64 Main St. Wauchula Krystin Chapman salar... -2,500.00 -5,000.00 

Total Reimbursements    -5,000.00 

Rent 

Invoice  9/16/2013  60 

 
Community Redevelopment ... 

 
July 2013 rent 

 
-1,000.00 

-14,000.00 

-15,000.00 

Invoice  9/16/2013  61 Community Redevelopment ... August 2013 -1,000.00 -16,000.00 

Total Rent    -16,000.00 

Marketing    1,701.60 

Total Marketing    1,701.60 

Postage Expense    200.00 

Check  9/10/2013  3120 Main St. Wauchula lnv# 479 200.00 400.00 

Total Postage Expense    400.00 

SBDC Support    1,000.00 

Total SBDC Support    1,000.00 

Unemployment taxes    410.40 
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Total Unemployment  taxes  410.40 

012-0 · Regular Salaries 165,157.67 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling 1,057.69 166,215.36 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman 1,230.77 167,446.13 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham 1,553.85 168,999.98 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert 3,076.92 172,076.90 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3131 Kristi Schierling 1,057.69 173,134.59 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3132 Krystin Chapman 1,230.77 174,365.36 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3133 Sarah Pelham 1,553.85 175,919.21 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3134 William R Lambert 3,076.92 178,996.13 

Total 012-0 ·Regular Salaries  178,996.13 

023-0 ·Life/Health Insurance  15,400.00 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman 200.00 15,600.00 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham 500.00 16,100.00 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert 700.00 16,800.00 

Total 023-0 · Life/Health Insurance  16,800.00 

025-0 · Payroll Expenses 27,387.90 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling  100.00 27,487.90 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling  71.78 27,559.68 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling  16.78 27,576.46 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling  0.00 27,576.46 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling  0.00 27,576.46 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman  100.00 27,676.46 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman  94.91 27,771.37 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman  22.20 27,793.57 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman  0.00 27,793.57 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3124 Krystin Chapman  0.00 27,793.57 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham  100.00 27,893.57 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham  133.54 28,027.11 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham  31.24 28,058.35 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham  0.00 28,058.35 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3125 Sarah Pelham  0.00 28,058.35 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert  100.00 28,158.35 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert  240.37 28,398.72 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert  56.21 28,454.93 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert  0.00 28,454.93 

Paycheck 9/10/2013 3126 William R Lambert  0.00 28,454.93 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3131 Kristi Schierling  65.58 28,520.51 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3131 Kristi Schierling  15.34 28,535.85 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3131 Kristi Schierling  0.00 28,535.85 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3131 Kristi Schierling  0.00 28,535.85 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3132 Krystin Chapman  76.30 28,612.15 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3132 Krystin Chapman  17.84 28,629.99 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3132 Krystin Chapman  0.00 28,629.99 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3132 Krystin Chapman  0.00 28,629.99 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3133 Sarah Pelham  96.33 28,726.32 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3133 Sarah Pelham  22.53 28,748.85 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3133 Sarah Pelham  0.00 28,748.85 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3133 Sarah Pelham  0.00 28,748.85 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3134 William R Lambert  190.77 28,939.62 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3134 William R Lambert  44.62 28,984.24 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3134 William R Lambert  0.00 28,984.24 

Paycheck 9/24/2013 3134 William R Lambert  0.00 28,984.24 

Total 025-0 · Payroll Expenses     28,984.24 

031-0 · Professional Services     10,165.59 

Check  9/2/2013 3109 Robin C Weeks, CPA Accounting-payroll rep... 1,650.00 11,815.59 

Check  9/10/2013 3122 Cardmember Service lunch meeting 61.42 11,877.01 

Total 031-0 · Professional Services  11,877.01 

040-0 ·Travel 9,816.95 

Check 9/10/2013 3121 William R Lambert travel 420.50 10,237.45 

Check 9/10/2013 3122 Cardmember Service travel 2,825.92 13,063.37 

Check 9/24/2013 3130 Kristi Schierling travel 28.88 13,092.25 
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Total 040-0 ·Travel 
       

13,092.25 

041·0 · Communications       50.00 

Total 041-0 ·Communications       50.00 

043-0 · Utilities       4,336.39 
Check  9/9/2013 3128 City of Wauchula Acct #120260005  521.41  4,857.80 

Total 043-0 · Utilities       4,857.80 

044-0 · Rentals/Leases       23,546.17 
Check  9/2/2013 3107 Fl Revell September 2013  2,187.92  25,734.09 

Total044-0 · Rentals/Leases       25,734.09 

045·0 · Insurance       9,466.24 
Paycheck  9/10/2013 3123 Kristi Schierling   250.00  9,716.24 
Paycheck  9/24/2013 3131 Kristi Schierling   250.00  9,966.24 

Total 045-0 · Insurance       9,966.24 

048·0 · Promotional       2,893.31 
Check  9/10/2013 3118 Jessie Wiggins lnv# 323  230.00  3,123.31 

Total 048-0 · Promotional       3,123.31 

051·0 · Office Supplies       2,293.36 
Check  9/2/2013 3108 Office Depot lnv# 665906298001  59.86  2,353.22 
Check  9/9/2013 3127 Office Depot lnv# 673062571001  80.65  2,433.87 
Check  9/10/2013 3122 Cardmember Service office supplies  39.24  2,473.11 

Total 051·0 ·Office Supplies       2,473.11 

052·0 · Operating Supplies       1,000.95 
Check  9/10/2013 3119 Ullrich's  Water Conditioning Acct# 753460  36.00  1,036.95 
Check  9/24/2013 3129 We Clean Windows window cleaning  37.45  1,074.40 

Total 052-0 · Operating  Supplies      1,074.40 

054-0 · Books, Dues, & Subscriptions      16,607.89 
Check  9/2/2013  3110 Rapid Systems lnv# 251503  134.28  16,742.17 
Check  9/10/2013  3122 Cardmember  Service godaddy, loopnet,  conf...  388.89  17,131.06 

Total 054-0 · Books, Dues, & Subscriptions      17,131.06 

 

TOTAL  0.00 
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Employee Wages,Taxes and Adjustments 

  Kristi Schierling    Krystin Chapman  Sarah Pelham  William R Lambert  TOTAL 

Annual Salary 2,115.38  2,461.54  3,107.70  6,153.84  13,838.46 
Cell Phone Reimb 100.00  100.00  100.00  100.00  400.00 

Ins Reimbursment 0.00  200.00  500.00  700.00  1,400.00 
Pre Tax Insurance Reimb. 500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  500.00 

Total Gross Pay 2,715.38  2,761.54  3,707.70  6,953.84  16,138.46 

 
Adjusted Gross Pay 

 

2,715.38   

2,761.54 
 

 

3,707.70  
 

6,953.84  
 

16,138.46 

Taxes Withheld 
Federal Withholding 

 

-98.00  
 

-249.00  
 

-302.00  
 

-1,296.00  
 

-1,945.00 

Medicare Employee -32.12  -40.04  -53.77  -100.83  -226.76 

Social Security Employee -137.36  -171.21  -229.87  -431.14  -969.58 

Total Taxes Withheld -267.48  -460.25  -585.64  -1,827.97  -3,141.34 

 
Net Pay 

 

2,447.90 
  

2,301.29 
  

3,122.06 
  

5,125.87 
  

12,997.12 

Employer Taxes and Contributions 
Federal Unemployment 

 
0.00 

  
0.00 

  
0.00 

  
0.00 

  
0.00 

Medicare Company 32.12  40.04  53.77  100.83  226.76 
 SocialSecurity Company 137.36  171.21  229.87  431.14  969.58 

 FL - Unemployment Company 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 Total Employer Taxes and Contributions 169.48  211.25  283.64  531.97  1,196.34 
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 Sep 13  Budget  Oct '12 • Sep 13  YTD Budget  Annual Budget 

Ordinary Income/Expense 
Income 

Carry Forward 

 
 

0.00 

  
 

3,750.00 

  
 

0.00 

  
 

45,000.00 

  
 

45,000.00 
Grants 0.00  12,500.00  250,000.00  150,000.00  150,000.00 

Marketing/Promotions/PR 0.00  4,166.66  0.00  50,000.00  50,000.00 

Other Income 0.00  8,333.33  35,600.00  100,000.00  100,000.00 

Reimbursements 2,500.00    5,000.00     
Rent 2,000.00  1,000.00  16,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00 

TotalIncome 4,500.00  29,749.99  306,600.00  357,000.00  357,000.00 

Expense          
Marketing 0.00    1,701.60     
Postage Expense 200.00    400.00     
SBDC Support 0.00    1,000.00     
Unemployment taxes 0.00    410.40     
012-0 ·Regular Salaries 13,838.46  15,425.00  178,996.13  185,100.00  185,100.00 

023-0 · Life/Health Insurance 1,400.00  1,400.00  16,800.00  16,800.00  16,800.00 

025·0 · Payroll Expenses 1,596.34  1,739.74  28,984.24  20,876.84  20,876.84 

031-0 · Professional Services 1,711.42  1,666.66  11,877.01  20,000.00  20,000.00 

040·0 ·Travel 3,275.30  833.33  13,092.25  10,000.00  10,000.00 

041-0 ·Communications 0.00  300.00  50.00  3,600.00  3,600.00 

043-0 ·Utilities 521.41  600.00  4,857.80  7,200.00  7,200.00 

044-0 ·Rentals/Leases 2,187.92  1,833.33  25,734.09  22,000.00  22,000.00 

045·0 ·Insurance 500.00  207.81  9,966.24  2,493.77  2.493.77 

046·0 ·Repairs & Maintenance 0.00  83.33  0.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 

047·0· Printing/Binding 0.00  8.33  0.00  100.00  100.00 

048-0 · Promotional 230.00  1,666.66  3,123.31  20,000.00  20,000.00 

051-0 ·Office Supplies 179.75  250.00  2,473.11  3,000.00  3,000.00 

052·0·Operating Supplies 73.45  50.00  1,074.40  600.00  600.00 
054·0 · Books,Dues, & Subscriptions 523.17  125.00  17,131.06  1,500.00  1,500.00 

064-0 · Machinery/Equipment 0.00  41.66  0.00  500.00  500.00 

TotalExpense 26,237.22  26,230.85  317,671.64  314,770.61  314,770.61 

 

Net Ordinary Income 

 

-21,737.22 
  

3,519.14 
  

-11,071.64 
  

42,229.39 
  

42,229.39 

 
et Income 

 
·21,737.22 

  
3,519.14 

  
·11,071.64 

  
42,229.39 

  
42,229.39 

 

8:40AM  Hardee County Economic Development 

10/11/13 Profit & Loss Budget Performance 
Cash Basis  September 2013 
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10/11/13 

Cash Basis 

Profit & Loss  Budget vs. Actual 
September 2013 

 
 
 

Ordinary Income/Expense 
Income 

  Sep 13  Budget    $ Over Budget  % of Budget 

Carry Forward                                                               0.00                  3,750.00                  -3,750.00                        0.0% 

Grants  0.00                12,500.00               -12,500.00                        0.0% 

Marketing/Promotions/PR                                               0.00                  4,166.66               -4,166.66                        0.0% 

Other Income                                                                        0.00                8,333.33                -8.333.33                       0.0% 

Reimbursements                                                     2,500.00 
Rent                                                                               2,000.00                1,000.00                1,000.00                   200.0% 

TotalIncome  4,500.00 29,749.99 -25,249.99 15.1% 

Expense 
Postage Expense                                                             200.00 
012·0 · Regular Salaries                                              13,838.46                 15,425.00                -1,586.54                      89.7% 
023-0 ·Life/Health Insurance                                        1,400.00               1,400.00                         0.00                    100.0% 
025-0 ·Payroll Expenses                                              1,596.34                1,739.74                   -143.40                      91.8% 

031·0·ProfessionalServices                                       1,711.42                  1.666.66                    44.76                   102.7% 
040-0 ·Travel                                                                 3,275.30                    833.33                 2,441.97                   393.0% 
